16:30~
17:00~
17:30~
17:45~
18:20~
19:00~

EODIVILT EHTE—NIA L
RKTHI T I L EZ—
R+ OJLBRDjESE
EOHIVILT B h—oa—
KDOBPOE—FI X AT 11—
Toite BIZANR S v IS5 T 3—

KEEICENINABRDP ERELDIZED HNET

.
i

1:,

11/10

iﬁFﬁ ]
-_[EﬂﬁEEE] :

Clﬂﬂ%ﬂmﬁﬂigﬁkﬂiﬁﬁgm

A 13:00-20:00

®13:00~15:30 (/s AE)
; Fi&%Ph /A — U EN T $i5R
16:00~20:00 (B /8D A — LS HI5A TRR
GREFCEELA)

5202 6082




